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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 129.01- 130 7 0.18% 165 4.28% 3696 95.90%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 128.01-129 6 0.16% 171 4.44% 3689 95.72%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 127.01-128 7 0.18% 178 4.62% 3683 95.56 %
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 126.01-127 5 0.13% 183 4.75% 3676 95.38%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 125.01- 126 5 0.13% 188 4.88% 3671 95.25%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 124.01-125 6 0.16% 194 5.03% 3666 95.12%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 123.01-124 10 0.26% 204 529% 3660 94.97%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 122.01-123 17 0.44% 221 5.73% 3650 94.71%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 121.01-122 18 0.47% 239 6.20% 3633 94.27%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 120.01- 121 1" 0.29% 250 6.49% 3615 93.80%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 119.01-120 8 0.21% 258 6.69% 3604 93.51%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 118.01- 119 10 0.26% 268 6.95% 3596 93.31%
167.01 - 168 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3854 100.00% 117.01-118 19 0.49% 287 7.45% 3586 93.05%
166.01 - 167 1 0.03% 1 0.03% 3854 100.00% 116.01-117 18 0.47% 305 7.91% 3567 92.55%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 1 0.083% 3853 99.97% 115.01-116 13 0.34% 318 8.25% 3549 92.09%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 3853 99.97% 114.01-115 16 0.42% 334 8.67% 3536 91.75%
163.01 - 164 1 0.03% 2 0.05% 3853 99.97% 113.01-114 19 0.49% 353 9.16% 3520 91.33%
162.01- 163 1 0.03% 3 0.08% 3852 99.95% 112.01-113 14 0.36% 367 9.52% 3501 90.84%
161.01 - 162 2 0.05% 5 0.13% 3851 99.92%  111.01-112 17 0.44% 384 9.96% 3487 90.48%
160.01 - 161 1 0.03% 6 0.16% 3849 99.87% 110.01- 111 19 0.49% 403 10.46% 3470 90.04 %
159.01 - 160 3 0.08% 9 0.23% 3848 99.84% 109.01-110 27 0.70% 430 11.16% 3451 89.54%
158.01 - 159 1 0.03% 10 0.26% 3845 99.77% 108.01- 109 14 0.36% 444 11.52% 3424 88.84%
157.01- 158 4 0.10% 14 0.36% 3844 99.74% 107.01-108 22 0.57% 466 12.09% 3410 88.48%
156.01 - 157 1 0.03% 15 0.39% 3840 99.64% 106.01- 107 25 0.65% 491 12.74% 3388 87.91%
155.01 - 156 0 0.00% 15 0.39% 3839 99.61% 105.01- 106 21 0.54% 512 13.28% 3363 87.26%
154.01 - 155 6 0.16% 21 0.54% 3839 99.61% 104.01-105 24 0.62% 536 13.91% 3342 86.72%
153.01 - 154 1 0.03% 22 0.57% 3833 99.46% 103.01-104 22 0.57% 558 14.48% 3318 86.09%
152.01-153 5 0.13% 27 0.70% 3832 99.43% 102.01-103 28 0.73% 586 15.20% 3296 85.52%
151.01 - 152 4 0.10% 31 0.80% 3827 99.30% 101.01-102 29 0.75% 615 15.96% 3268 84.80%
150.01 - 151 3 0.08% 34 0.88% 3823 99.20%  100.01 - 101 21 0.54% 636 16.50% 3239 84.04%
149.01 - 150 0 0.00% 34 0.88% 3820 99.12%  99.01-100 25 0.65% 661 17.15% 3218 83.50%
148.01 - 149 3 0.08% 37 0.96% 3820 99.12%  98.01-99 32 0.83% 693 17.98% 3193 82.85%
147.01- 148 3 0.08% 40 1.04% 3817 99.04%  97.01-98 25 0.65% 718 18.63% 3161 82.02%
146.01 - 147 5 0.13% 45 1.17% 3814 98.96%  96.01-97 24 0.62% 742 19.25% 3136 81.37%
145.01 - 146 6 0.16% 51 1.32% 3809 98.83%  95.01-96 34 0.88% 776 20.13% 3112 80.75%
144.01 - 145 8 0.21% 59 1.53% 3803 98.68%  94.01-95 31 0.80% 807 20.94% 3078 79.87%
143.01 - 144 6 0.16% 65 1.69% 3795 98.47%  93.01-94 20 0.52% 827 21.46% 3047 79.06%
142.01- 143 7 0.18% 72 1.87% 3789 98.31%  92.01-93 37 0.96% 864 22.42% 3027 78.54%
141.01 - 142 6 0.16% 78 2.02% 3782 98.13%  91.01-92 27 0.70% 891 23.12% 2990 77.58%
140.01 - 141 8 0.21% 86 2.23% 3776 97.98%  90.01-91 33 0.86% 924 23.98% 2963 76.88%
139.01 - 140 6 0.16% 92 2.39% 3768 97.77%  89.01-90 34 0.88% 958 24.86% 2930 76.02%
138.01-139 10 0.26% 102 2.65% 3762 97.61%  88.01-89 22 0.57% 980 25.43% 2896 75.14%
137.01-138 2 0.05% 104 270% 3752 97.35%  87.01-88 36 0.93% 1016 26.36% 2874 74.57%
136.01 - 137 7 0.18% M 2.88% 3750 97.30%  86.01-87 29 0.75% 1045 27.11% 2838 73.64%
135.01-136 6 0.16% 17 3.04% 3743 97.12%  85.01-86 34 0.88% 1079 28.00% 2809 72.89%
134.01-135 8 0.21% 125 3.24% 3737 96.96%  84.01-85 42 1.09% 1121 29.09% 2775 72.00%
133.01- 134 7 0.18% 132 343% 3729 96.76%  83.01-84 39 1.01% 1160 30.10% 2733 70.91%
132.01-133 7 0.18% 139 3.61% 3722 96.57%  82.01-83 43 1.12% 1203 31.21% 2694 69.90%
131.01-132 8 0.21% 147 3.81% 3715 96.39%  81.01-82 43 1.12% 1246 32.33% 2651 68.79%
130.01 - 131 1 0.29% 158 4.10% 3707 96.19%  80.01 - 81 28 0.73% 1274 33.06% 2608 67.67%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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43 1.12%
35 0.91%
42 1.09%
45 1.17%
65 1.69%
65 1.69%
56 1.45%
55 1.43%
42 1.09%
49 1.27%
50 1.30%
68 1.76%
69 1.79%
64 1.66%
49 1.27%
57 1.48%
61 1.58%
66 1.71%
58 1.50%
69 1.79%
69 1.79%
63 1.63%
55 1.43%
65 1.69%
69 1.79%
50 1.30%
53 1.38%
47 1.22%
56 1.45%
48 1.25%
46 1.19%
47 1.22%
41 1.06%
49 1.27%
42 1.09%
42 1.09%
41 1.06%
38 0.99%
22 0.57%
24 0.62%
23 0.60%
19 0.49%
29 0.75%
25 0.65%
23 0.60%
14 0.36%
12 0.31%
19 0.49%
13 0.34%
17 0.44%

N
1317

1352
1394
1439
1504
1569
1625
1680
1722
1771
1821
1889
1958
2022
2071
2128
2189
2255
2313
2382
2451
2514
2569
2634
2703
2753
2806
2853
2909
2957
3003
3050
3091
3140
3182
3224
3265
3303
3325
3349
3372
3391
3420
3445
3468
3482
3494
3513
3526
3543

BTtk
34.17%
35.08%
36.17%
37.34%
39.02%
40.71%
42.16%
43.59%
44.68%
45.95%
47.25%
49.01%
50.80%
52.46%
53.74%
55.22%
56.80%
58.51%
60.02%
61.81%
63.60%
65.23%
66.66%
68.34%
70.13%
71.43%
72.81%
74.03%
75.48%
76.73%
77.92%
79.14%
80.20%
81.47%
82.56%
83.65%
84.72%
85.70%
86.27%
86.90%
87.49%
87.99%
88.74%
89.39%
89.98%
90.35%
90.66%
91.15%
91.49%
91.93%
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N
2580

2537
2502
2460
2415
2350
2285
2229
2174
2132
2083
2033
1965
1896
1832
1783
1726
1665
1599
1541
1472
1403
1340
1285
1220
1151
1101
1048
1001
945
897
851
804
763
714
672
630
589
551
529
505
482
463
434
409
386
372
360
341
328

[Epaew
66.94%
65.83%
64.92%
63.83%
62.66%
60.98%
59.29%
57.84%
56.41%
55.32%
54.05%
52.75%
50.99%
49.20%
47.54%
46.26%
44.78%
43.20%
41.49%
39.98%
38.19%
36.40%
34.77%
33.34%
31.66%
29.87%
28.57%
27.19%
25.97%
24.52%
23.27%
22.08%
20.86%
19.80%
18.53%
17.44%
16.35%
15.28%
14.30%
13.73%
13.10%
12.51%
12.01%
11.26%
10.61%
10.02%

9.65%
9.34%
8.85%
8.51%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.34%
0.21%
0.16%
0.18%
0.21%
0.21%
0.13%
0.13%
0.18%
0.03%
0.26%
0.13%
0.10%
0.08%
0.03%
0.10%
0.03%
0.00%
0.03%
0.05%
0.08%
0.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.32%

RS Bat

NE
3556

3564
3570
3577
3585
3593
3598
3603
3610
3611
3621
3626
3630
3633
3634
3638
3639
3639
3640
3642
3645
3649
3649
3649
3649
3649
3649
3649
3649
3854

BTtk
92.27%
92.48%
92.63%
92.81%
93.02%
93.23%
93.36%
93.49%
93.67%
93.69%
93.95%
94.08%
94.19%
94.27%
94.29%
94.40%
94.42%
94.42%
94.45%
94.50%
94.58%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%
94.68%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

311
298
290
284
277
269
261
256
251
244
243
233
228
224
221
220
216
215
215
214
212
209
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

[Epaew

8.07%
7.73%
7.52%
7.37%
7.19%
6.98%
6.77%
6.64%
6.51%
6.33%
6.31%
6.05%
5.92%
5.81%
5.73%
5.71%
5.60%
5.58%
5.58%
5.55%
5.50%
5.42%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%
5.32%



